TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
ALLFASTENERS® PANEL SHIMS (20t WLL)
AS 3850.1:2015
Doc: tech_sheet_panels_shims_  |  Version Date: 09/23/19  Page 1 of 2
USE
 § Precast concrete panels
 § Tilt slab leveling
 § Joinery spacing.

 § Polypropylene is resistant to chemicals, petrol and acids
 § Half-panel shims can be split by hand
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
Designed for packing underneath concrete pre-cast or tilt-up panels in the industrial, commercial and civil construction indus-
tries, for leveling and packing objects with a high load mass.
Molded in Australia from premium quality materials and features that meet the high demands of the construction industry. All
panel shims are certified and meet current Australian standards.
Full and half panel shims are available in several thickness.
SKU Thickness Colour Size
11PS100150-1 1.0mm White 100 x 150mm 200
11PS100150-2 2.0mm Red 100 x 150mm 200
11PS100150-3 3.0mm Blue 100 x 150mm 100
11PS100150-5 5.0mm Yellow 100 x 150mm 100
11PS100150-10 10.0mm Black 100 x 150mm 40
11PS100150-15 15.0mm Purple 100 x 150mm 40
11PS100150-20 20.0mm Orange 100 x 150mm 30
11PS10075-1 1.0mm White 100 x 75mm 400
11PS10075-2 2.0mm Red 100 x 75mm 400
11PS10075-3 3.0mm Blue 100 x 75mm 200
11PS10075-5 5.0mm Yellow 100 x 75mm 200
11PS10075-10 10.0mm Black 100 x 75mm 80
11PS10075-15 15.0mm Purple 100 x 75mm 80
11PS10075-20 20.0mm Orange 100 x 75mm 60
FULL SHIM
HALF SHIM
ALLFASTENERS
1800 255 349